Team Overall Results

Varsity Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1
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Kiel

Valders

Two Rivers
Chilton
Brillion
Roncalli

New Holstein

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:20:35.29
00:21:22.72
00:21:42.22
00:22:08.60
00:23:12.46
00:23:37.98
00:24:44.67

Name

Sheboygan Falls
35

61
74
91
140
151
191
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Average Time
00:23:44.63

Finishers
4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Varsity Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:35.29 7 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 261 Lily Watson 00:19:37.74 3
2 6 260 Addison Vogel 00:20:10.95 5
3 7 258  Lillian Larson 00:20:16.20 6
4 11 256 Hailey Helms 00:21:25.39 10
5 12 257 Nina Kraus 00:21:26.15 11
6 14 259  Sara Riebe 00:21:40.38 (13)
7 15 255  Jayda Arenz 00:21:45.52 (14)
2 Valders 00:21:22.72 8 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 895 Hannah Welch 00:19:33.56 2
2 9 891  Brooke Lau 00:21:06.62 8
3 17 889  Alexis Alfson 00:22:03.84 16
4 18 894  Andie Taylor 00:22:04.37 17
5 19 892  Allyana Mikeal 00:22:05.19 18
6 20 890  Elizabeth Backus 00:22:34.15 (19)
7 29 893  Clara Sieracki 00:23:02.98 (27)
3 Two Rivers 00:21:42.22 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 872  Ashley Groothoff 00:19:50.22 4
2 10 873  Breanne Kulpa 00:21:23.96 9
3 13 875 Sophia Soukup 00:21:38.95 12
4 25 877 Rylee Timm 00:22:48.53 24
5 26 874  Ava McLean 00:22:49.46 25
6 37 876  Catelyn Taddy 00:23:41.82 (35)
7 52 871  Metadel Edwards 00:26:49.45 (45)
4  Chilton 00:22:08.60 8 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 210 Zoey Povsha 00:20:43.10 7
2 16 208 Morgan Mueller 00:21:46.17 15
3 22 206  Emily Heller 00:22:39.91 21
4 23 207  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:22:40.51 22
5 27 211 Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:53.28 26
6 30 213 Jordyn Woelfel 00:23:06.27 (28)
7 34 212 Alydia Wieting 00:23:24.17 (32)
5 Brillion 00:23:12.46 8 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 158 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 00:22:38.78 20
2 24 157  Sophia Galoff 00:22:41.89 23
3 32 153  Amaya Brooks 00:23:11.77 30
4 33 160 Malia Piepenburg 00:23:18.38 31
5 39 159  Mariah Nett 00:24:11.51 36
6 41 154  Alexa Calaway 00:24:36.81 (38)
7 45 156  Ava Denor 00:25:03.99 (41)
6 Roncalli 00:23:37.98 7 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 392 Libby Schmidt 00:19:27.51 1
2 31 313  Olivia DeGarmo 00:23:11.66 29

XM Timing LLC
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Varsity Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

3 43 390 Joslyn Lara 00:25:02.28 39

4 44 393 Cassidy Walesh 00:25:02.75 40

5 46 315  Anna Heyduk 00:25:25.67 42

6 53 391 Sonya McClain 00:27:04.84 (46)

7 54 314 Arlin Hernandezcano 00:27:38.61 (47)
7 New Holstein 00:24:44.67 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 814  Eden Pethan 00:23:31.72 33

2 36 812  Molly Lewis 00:23:32.06 34

3 40 816  Eva Salchert 00:24:32.89 37

4 49 815  Caryn Reiser 00:25:58.51 43

5 50 813  Ashley Paredes 00:26:08.15 44

6 55 817  Eliana Schroeder 00:27:47.30 (48)

7 56 811  Anna Heise 00:28:27.03 (49)
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Varsity Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(13)
(14)
15
16
17
18
(19)
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

(27)
(28)
29
30
31
(32)
33
34
(35

36
37
(38)

39
40
(41)
42

43
44

392
895
261
872
841
260
258
210
891
873
256
257
875
259
255
208
889
894
892
890
158
206
207
157
877
874
21
837
893
213
313
153
160
212
814
812
876
209
159
816
154
896
390
393
156
315
155
840
815
813
839

Libby Schmidt
Hannah Welch
Lily Watson
Ashley Groothoff
Beth Steffen
Addison Vogel
Lillian Larson
Zoey Povsha
Brooke Lau
Breanne Kulpa
Hailey Helms
Nina Kraus
Sophia Soukup
Sara Riebe
Jayda Arenz
Morgan Mueller
Alexis Alfson
Andie Taylor
Allyana Mikeal
Elizabeth Backus
Camdyn Guevara-Derber
Emily Heller
Adahlyn Hoerl
Sophia Galoff
Rylee Timm
Ava McLean
Bryleigh Tasch
Annalise Borowski
Clara Sieracki
Jordyn Woelfel
Olivia DeGarmo
Amaya Brooks
Malia Piepenburg
Alydia Wieting
Eden Pethan
Molly Lewis
Catelyn Taddy
Madi Pershig
Mariah Nett
Eva Salchert
Alexa Calaway
Claire Zipperer
Joslyn Lara
Cassidy Walesh
Ava Denor
Anna Heyduk
Reese Cherney
Malayna Preder
Caryn Reiser
Ashley Paredes
Julia Knier

Class Chip Time
SR 00:19:27.51
JR 00:19:33.56
JR 00:19:37.74
JR 00:19:50.22
FR 00:20:00.61
SO 00:20:10.95
JR 00:20:16.20
SO 00:20:43.10
JR 00:21:06.62
JR 00:21:23.96
JR 00:21:25.39
FR 00:21:26.15
SO 00:21:38.95
JR 00:21:40.38
SO 00:21:45.52
FR 00:21:46.17
JR 00:22:03.84
SR 00:22:04.37
JR 00:22:05.19
JR 00:22:34.15
SR 00:22:38.78
JR 00:22:39.91
JR 00:22:40.51
SR 00:22:41.89
SO 00:22:48.53
SO 00:22:49.46
JR 00:22:53.28
SO 00:22:54.26
SO 00:23:02.98
FR 00:23:06.27
FR 00:23:11.66
SO 00:23:11.77
SO 00:23:18.38
SR 00:23:24.17
SR 00:23:31.72
SO 00:23:32.06
SR 00:23:41.82
FR 00:23:45.92
SR 00:24:11.51
SR 00:24:32.89
SR 00:24:36.81
SR 00:24:55.22
JR 00:25:02.28
SO 00:25:02.75
JR 00:25:03.99
FR 00:25:25.67
SO 00:25:50.63
SR 00:25:55.25
JR 00:25:58.51
SR 00:26:08.15
FR 00:26:08.39
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Team

Roncalli

Valders

Kiel

Two Rivers
Sheboygan Falls
Kiel

Kiel

Chilton
Valders

Two Rivers
Kiel

Kiel

Two Rivers
Kiel

Kiel

Chilton
Valders
Valders
Valders
Valders
Brillion
Chilton
Chilton
Brillion

Two Rivers
Two Rivers
Chilton
Sheboygan Falls
Valders
Chilton
Roncalli
Brillion
Brillion
Chilton

New Holstein
New Holstein
Two Rivers
Chilton
Brillion

New Holstein
Brillion
Valders
Roncalli
Roncalli
Brillion
Roncalli
Brillion
Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
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52
53
54
55
56

XM Timing LLC

(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)

871
391
314
817
811

Varsity Girls - 2023 EWC Championship

Metadel Edwards
Sonya McClain

Arlin Hernandezcano
Eliana Schroeder
Anna Heise

SR
FR
JR
SR
SR

00:26:49.45
00:27:04.84
00:27:38.61
00:27:47.30
00:28:27.03
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Two Rivers
Roncalli
Roncalli
New Holstein
New Holstein
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